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Los Angeles Office:
601 South Figueroa Street
30th Floor
Los Angeles, CA  90017
213-892-4000 – general phone
213-629-5063 – general fax

	Edwin F. Feo
	213-892-4416 – direct dial
	213-892-4717 – direct fax
	efeo@milbank.com – email

	August W. Pelton
	213-892-4345 – direct dial
	213-892-4745 – direct fax
	apelton@milbank.com

New York Office:
1 Chase Manhattan Plaza
New York, NY  10005-1413
212-530-5000 – general phone
212-530-5219 – general fax

	Daniel R. Mummery
	212-530-5720 – direct dial
	212-822-5720 – direct fax
	dmummery@milbank.com

	David M. Hudanish
	212-530-5482 – direct dial
	212-822-5482 or
	212-530-0278 – direct fax
	dhudanish@milbank.com

	Scott Miller
	212-530-5412 – direct dial
	212-822-5412 or
	212-530-0278 – direct fax
	smiller@milbank.com

	Eric Sanford
	212-530-5414 – direct dial
	212-822-5414 – direct fax
	esanford@milbank.com
Washington, D.C. Office:
International Square Building
1825 Eye Street, N.W.
Suite 1100
Washington, D.C.  20006
202-835-7500 – general phone
202-835-7586 – general fax

	Steven Kramer
	202-835-7508 – direct dial
	202-263-7508 – direct fax
	skramer@milbank.com

